
Pos Name Club Gender Cat Time

1 Simon Wilson HUUB WattShop Male Vet 40-49 00:18:49

2 Tristan Pilling 360cycling Male Espoir 00:19:54

3 Richard Nesfield Giant-Kendal-Sidas.uk Male Senior 00:20:27

4 Kamil Waligora 360cycling Male Senior 00:20:39

5 Matt Morris Wigan Whs CC Male Senior 00:20:53

5 Stephen Feeney Tactic Sport UK Race Team Male Vet 50-59 00:20:53

7 David Thompson Rock to Roll CC Male Vet 40-49 00:21:06

8 Mark Parsons Team ASL-Bolton Male Vet 50-59 00:21:43

9 Ste Bolton Harry Middleton CC Male Senior 00:21:45

10 Craig Venske Rossendale RC Male Senior 00:21:51

11 Ben Huddart Lancashire RC Male Senior 00:21:59

12 Kevin Blades 360cycling Male Vet 50-59 00:22:08

13 Darren Harvey Pendle Forest CC Male Vet 40-49 00:22:09

14 Sam Witter Congleton CC - MyWindsock Male Senior 00:22:42

15 Deborah Moss Springfield Financial Racing Team Female Vet 50-59 00:22:43

16 Peter Greenwood Clayton Velo Male Vet 60+ 00:22:51

17 Davey Allanson 360cycling Male Juvenile 00:22:51

18 Neil Swithenbank 360cycling Male Vet 40-49 00:22:52

19 Mark Charnock-Bateman North Lancashire Road Club Male Vet 50-59 00:23:38

20 Andy Horner Bury Clarion CC Male Vet 50-59 00:24:09

21 Paul Shallicker Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car CoversMale Vet 50-59 00:24:53

22 Martin Kerry Lancashire RC Male Vet 60+ 00:24:56

23 Charlotte Boothman 360cycling Female Senior 00:25:12

24 Nick Higginson Cleveleys Road Club Male Vet 40-49 00:25:16

25 Peter Leonard Southport CC Male Vet 60+ 00:25:37

26 Derek Unsworth Bolton Clarion CC Male Vet 60+ 00:25:47

27 Mark Brownless Darlington Cycling Club Male Vet 50-59 00:25:56

28 Andrew Newey Ribble Valley C&RC Male Senior 00:26:01

29 Clifford Degraff Velo Club Cumbria Male Vet 50-59 00:26:12

30 Theresa Taylor Springfield Financial Racing Team Female Vet 60+ 00:26:14

31 Christopher Thomas Blackburn & District CTC Male Vet 50-59 00:26:16

32 Howard Leach VTTA North Lancs and Lakes Group Male Vet 40-49 00:26:18

33 Graeme Poole Tri Preston Male Vet 40-49 00:26:41

34 Vicky Sharrock Lancashire RC Female Vet 40-49 00:27:22

35 Danny Halpin Bristol CX Male Vet 40-49 00:27:28

36 Stephen Glenwright VTTA (Merseyside) Male Vet 60+ 00:27:30

37 Kieran Brownless Darlington Cycling Club Male Espoir 00:28:19

38 Hope Dixon Lancashire RC Female Senior 00:28:40

39 John Leach Rossendale RC Male Vet 60+ 00:30:08

40 Sharon Clifford SheHair Racing Team Female Vet 60+ 00:31:49

Craig Howarth Rossendale RC Male Vet 50-59 apol

Thomas Minns Springfield Financial Racing Team Male Senior dns

Samuel Wilson East Lancashire RC Male Senior dns

Basil Monks Edinburgh Road Club Male Senior dns

Dave Isherwood North Lancashire Road Club Male Vet 60+ dns

Name Club Gender Cat Time Prize

Simon Wilson HUUB WattShop Male 1st 00:18:49 £25

Tristan Pilling 360cycling Male 2nd 00:19:54 £20

Richard Nesfield Giant-Kendal-Sidas.uk Male 3rd 00:20:27 £15

Kamil Waligora 360cycling Male 4th 00:20:39 £10

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

Open 10 Mile TT

PRIZE LIST

http://www.lancsroadclub.org.uk/


David Thompson Rock to Roll CC Male Vet 40-49 00:21:06 £15

Darren Harvey Pendle Forest CC Male Vet 40-49 00:22:09 £10

Stephen Feeney Tactic Sport UK Race Team Male Vet 50-59 00:20:53 £15

Mark Parsons Team ASL-Bolton Male Vet 50-59 00:21:43 £10

Peter Greenwood Clayton Velo Male Vet 60+ 00:22:51 £15

Deborah Moss Springfield Financial Racing Team Female 1st 00:22:43 £25

Charlotte Boothman 360cycling Female 2nd 00:25:12 £20

Theresa Taylor Springfield Financial Racing Team Female Vet 00:26:14 £15

Tristan Pilling 360cycling Male Team 00:19:54 £10

Kamil Waligora 360cycling Male Team 00:20:39 £10

Kevin Blades 360cycling Male Team 00:22:08 £10

Congratulations to all the riders who won prizes

Note:   One Rider, One Prize (except Team)

Where a rider could win two solo prizes they are allocated the higher value prize

Many thanks to all those who helped to make the event a great success.

Rick and Roger the Timekeepers, Linda for spotting riders at the finish.

Gordon for pushing off

The Marshals (Tony, Chloe, Chris)

Nigel for serving refreshments in the kitchen

Congratulations to Simon Wilson for setting a new course record beating the previous by 3 seconds

Caroline for relaying times from the finish.


